
WEV Warendorfer Energieversorgung GmbH 

Brennwerte Gas 
kwh/m³ 

2024 
 

 
H-Gas 

(in den Ortsteilen Warendorf, Freckenhorst, Milte, Einen/Müssingen) 
 
 

Monat Brennwert 

01.2024 11,521 
02.2024  
03.2024  
04.2024  
05.2024  
06.2024  
07.2024  
08.2024  
09.2024  
10.2024  
11.2024  
12.2024  

 

L-Gas 
(im Ortsteil Hoetmar) 

 

Monat Brennwert 

01.2024 10,313 
02.2024  
03.2024  
04.2024  
05.2024  
06.2024  
07.2024  
08.2024  
09.2024  
10.2024  
11.2024  
12.2024  

 

 


